
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 73714864

Data
publicarii 27.09.22

Coduri CPV

31600000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 1.836,47 RON - 1.836,47 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU CYY-F 5x10 CYY-F 5x10 ML 9 32,48 292,32 55,5408 2 CONTOR 380 DIGIT SINA 7M
3x100A 02-552/DIG 02-552/DIG Buc 2 171,2 342,4 65,056 CLEMA TERM 6 MMP GRI AVK6 AVK6
GRI Buc 30 1,44 43,2 8,208 DOZA PT 270x180x100 IP65 MU-DO180x270 MU-DO180x270x100
Buc 5 31,43 157,15 29,8585 FIN RELEU MINIAT. 230Vca 8A 2CO 405282300000
405282300000 Buc 20 30,13 602,6 114,494 FIN SOCLU 9505SPA PT RELEU 40.52 9505SPA
Buc 20 18,98 379,6 72,124 PIESA BLOCARE GRI KD3 KD3 Buc 20 0,96 19,2 3,648
